
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= SOUTHERN MEDICAL GROUP INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199504270001
09611

04/27/1995
10:28:48

SOUTHERN
MEDICAL
GROUP INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES,
DEBBIE ANN

199604120001
20411

04/12/1996
02:21:41

SOUTHERN
MEDICAL
GROUP INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KROMER,
LISA ANN

199607290002
42811

07/29/1996
08:30:59

SOUTHERN
MEDICAL
GROUP INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MIMS, SARAH
L

199610090003
36771

10/09/1996
11:12:03

SOUTHERN
MEDICAL
GROUP INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ELLIOTT,
CAROL

199611220003
87711

11/22/1996
02:43:11

SOUTHERN
MEDICAL
GROUP INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VERDELL,
ALLEN

199612260004
22181

12/26/1996
12:49:05

SOUTHERN
MEDICAL
GROUP INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRYAN, LINDA
C

199709090002
90631

09/09/1997
01:02:38

SOUTHERN
MEDICAL
GROUP INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HILYER,
MARIE

200110300004
65941

10/30/2001
07:45:09

SOUTHERN
MEDICAL
GROUP INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GABLE, TINA

200204150001
72951

04/15/2002
09:11:18

SOUTHERN
MEDICAL
GROUP INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOGG,
WILLIAM D

200301210000
38490

01/21/2003
12:00:00

SOUTHERN
MEDICAL
GROUP INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RAYFIELD,
BETTY A

199605010001
41481

05/01/1996
09:54:21

SOUTHERN
MEDICAL
GROUP INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DELVECCHIO,
NANCY

199607230002
36621

07/23/1996
10:28:22

SOUTHERN
MEDICAL
GROUP INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOODY,
TONYA

199705190001
54461

05/19/1997
09:08:20

SOUTHERN
MEDICAL
GROUP INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WOODSON,
MARILYN A

199803020000
70161

03/02/1998
02:15:52

SOUTHERN
MEDICAL
GROUP INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KEMP, JAMES
B

199803030000
71991

03/03/1998
10:21:05

SOUTHERN
MEDICAL
GROUP INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GLASS, LULA

199909210003
94081

09/21/1999
10:09:39

SOUTHERN
MEDICAL
GROUP INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEWIS,
BARBARA

200001180000
18141

01/18/2000
10:09:21

SOUTHERN
MEDICAL
GROUP INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RAIA, WAYNE

200004170001
25591

04/17/2000
10:38:13

SOUTHERN
MEDICAL
GROUP INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS YOUNGBLOO
D, JERRY L

200004170001
25621

04/17/2000
10:38:16

SOUTHERN
MEDICAL
GROUP INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SANDERS,
PAUL J



200110180004
51831

10/18/2001
01:53:35

SOUTHERN
MEDICAL
GROUP INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCRACKEN,
GERALD P

200204050001
59561

04/05/2002
12:21:11

SOUTHERN
MEDICAL
GROUP INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHAMBERS,
KRISTINA

200204050001
59581

04/05/2002
12:21:12

SOUTHERN
MEDICAL
GROUP INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES,
BARBARA

200204050001
59631

04/05/2002
12:21:15

SOUTHERN
MEDICAL
GROUP INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BAILEY, LISA
R

200205290002
52080

05/29/2002
12:11:00

SOUTHERN
MEDICAL
GROUP INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMPSON,
JAN C

200209040004
22430

09/04/2002
01:04:00

SOUTHERN
MEDICAL
GROUP INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GORTNEY,
SARAH J

200209040004
22600

09/04/2002
01:04:00

SOUTHERN
MEDICAL
GROUP INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS, JIMMY

200301210000
38560

01/21/2003
12:00:00

SOUTHERN
MEDICAL
GROUP INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SALERS,
WILLIAM D

200301210000
38570

01/21/2003
12:00:00

SOUTHERN
MEDICAL
GROUP INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PETREE,
DEBORAH K

200301210000
38930

01/21/2003
01:12:00

SOUTHERN
MEDICAL
GROUP INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MERRELL,
THOMAS G

200307170004
53270

07/17/2003
12:28:00

SOUTHERN
MEDICAL
GROUP INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NIX, TIMOTHY


