Search	Criteria I	Filters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0	; Party Ro	le= Plaintif	ff; Name=	SOUTHE	RN MEDIC	CAL GROU	JP INC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199504270001 09611	04/27/1995 10:28:48	SOUTHERN MEDICAL GROUP INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES, DEBBIE ANN						·
199604120001 20411	04/12/1996 02:21:41	SOUTHERN MEDICAL GROUP INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KROMER, LISA ANN						
199607290002 42811	07/29/1996 08:30:59	SOUTHERN MEDICAL GROUP INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MIMS, SARAH L						
199610090003 36771	10/09/1996 11:12:03	SOUTHERN MEDICAL GROUP INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ELLIOTT, CAROL						
199611220003 87711	11/22/1996 02:43:11	SOUTHERN MEDICAL GROUP INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VERDELL, ALLEN						
199612260004 22181	12/26/1996 12:49:05	SOUTHERN MEDICAL GROUP INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRYAN, LINDA C						
199709090002 90631	09/09/1997 01:02:38	SOUTHERN MEDICAL GROUP INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HILYER, MARIE						
200110300004 65941	10/30/2001 07:45:09	SOUTHERN MEDICAL GROUP INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GABLE, TINA						
200204150001 72951	04/15/2002 09:11:18	SOUTHERN MEDICAL GROUP INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOGG, WILLIAM D						
200301210000 38490	01/21/2003 12:00:00	SOUTHERN MEDICAL GROUP INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RAYFIELD, BETTY A						
199605010001 41481	05/01/1996 09:54:21	SOUTHERN MEDICAL GROUP INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DELVECCHIO, NANCY						
199607230002 36621	07/23/1996 10:28:22	SOUTHERN MEDICAL GROUP INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOODY, TONYA						
199705190001 54461	05/19/1997 09:08:20	SOUTHERN MEDICAL GROUP INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WOODSON, MARILYN A						
199803020000 70161	03/02/1998 02:15:52	SOUTHERN MEDICAL GROUP INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KEMP, JAMES B						
199803030000 71991	03/03/1998 10:21:05	SOUTHERN MEDICAL GROUP INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GLASS, LULA						
199909210003 94081	09/21/1999 10:09:39	SOUTHERN MEDICAL GROUP INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEWIS, BARBARA						
200001180000 18141	01/18/2000 10:09:21	SOUTHERN MEDICAL GROUP INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RAIA, WAYNE						
200004170001 25591	04/17/2000 10:38:13	SOUTHERN MEDICAL GROUP INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	YOUNGBLOO D, JERRY L						
200004170001 25621	04/17/2000 10:38:16	SOUTHERN MEDICAL GROUP INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SANDERS, PAUL J						

200110180004 51831	10/18/2001 01:53:35	SOUTHERN MEDICAL GROUP INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCCRACKEN, GERALD P			
200204050001 59561	04/05/2002 12:21:11	SOUTHERN MEDICAL GROUP INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHAMBERS, KRISTINA			
200204050001 59581	04/05/2002 12:21:12	SOUTHERN MEDICAL GROUP INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES, BARBARA			
200204050001 59631	04/05/2002 12:21:15	SOUTHERN MEDICAL GROUP INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BAILEY, LISA R			
200205290002 52080	05/29/2002 12:11:00	SOUTHERN MEDICAL GROUP INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMPSON, JAN C			
200209040004 22430	09/04/2002 01:04:00	SOUTHERN MEDICAL GROUP INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GORTNEY, SARAH J			
200209040004 22600	09/04/2002 01:04:00	SOUTHERN MEDICAL GROUP INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS, JIMMY			
200301210000 38560	01/21/2003 12:00:00	SOUTHERN MEDICAL GROUP INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SALERS, WILLIAM D			
200301210000 38570	01/21/2003 12:00:00	SOUTHERN MEDICAL GROUP INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PETREE, DEBORAH K			
200301210000 38930	01/21/2003 01:12:00	SOUTHERN MEDICAL GROUP INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MERRELL, THOMAS G			
200307170004 53270	07/17/2003 12:28:00	SOUTHERN MEDICAL GROUP INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NIX, TIMOTHY			